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Prosecco, Avissi, Veneto, Italy

Proseco Rose, Francis Coppola “Diamond” Veneto, Italy

Champagne Pierre-Jouet, Brut, France

2

WINES
BY THE
GLASS

SPARKLING

NV   13

NV   15

NV   29

Elouan, Oregon, USA 

Rose Gold, Côtes de Provence, France

ROSÉ

2021   14

Pinot Grigio - Benvolio, Friuli, Italy 

Sauvignon Blanc - Craggy Range, Te Muna, Martinborough, New Zealand 

Chardonnay - Beringer “Luminus”, Napa Valley, California, USA

Chardonnay – Diatom, Santa Barbara County, California, USA

Sauvignon Blanc – Maison Lispaul by Shirley and David Maudry, Sancerre,

Loire Valley, France 

WHITE

2021   12

2023   14

2021   14

18

2022   24

Malbec - Maal "Biutiful", Mendoza, Argentina 

Cabernet Sauvignon - Daou, Paso Robles, California, USA 

Red Blend Neyers, Sage Canyon, California, USA

Pinot Noir – Etude “Grace Benoist Ranch”, Carneros, California, USA  

Cabernet Sauvignon - Cooper Cane, Quilt, Napa Valley, California, USA 

RED     

15

   15

18

23

21

2020   

2021

2019

2019

2021      

2022   13

2021
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G.H. Mumm, "Grand Cordon"

Nicolas Feuillatte

Telmont, “Reserve Brut”, Reims

Taittinger, “La Francaise”, Reims

Perrier-Jouët, Grand Brut Épernay

Le Chemin du Roi Brut 

Le Chemin du Roi Brut Luminous   

SPARKLING WINES

100

100

116

 120

125

350

400

2020

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

FRANCE - Champagne Brut

Dom Pérignon, Épernay (1.5L)  2,200 2010

FRANCE - Champagne Brut Magnums

G.H. Mumm, "Cordon Rosé"

Taittinger, "Prestige Rosé", Reims

Le Chemin du Roi Brut Rosé

120

240

500

NV

NV

NV

FRANCE - Champagne Brut Rosé 

450NV

FRANCE - Champagne Brut Rosé Magnums 

G.H. Mumm, "Cordon Rosé" (1.5L)

Poema, Penedès

SPAIN - Cava Brut

52NV

Bisol, “Jeio”, Brut, Veneto

ITALY - Prosecco Brut

52NV

Francis Ford Coppola, Veneto NV 

ITALY - Prosecco Rosé Brut

60NV

Avissi Prosecco, Veneto 52NV
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Domaine Carneros by Taittinger, Carneros, Napa Valley 1052017

UNITED STATES - Sparkling Brut

SPARKLING WINES

Schramsberg, "Mirabelle", North Coast, Sonoma  72NV

UNITED STATES - Sparkling Brut Rosé

Rose Gold, Côtes de Provence

Gérard Bertrand, Gris Blanc, Pays d'Oc

Miraval, Côtes de Provence 

Domaine de l'Ile by CHANEL, Porquerolles, Côtes de Provence

Rose Gold, Côtes de Provence(1.5L)

Miraval, Côtes de Provence(1.5L)

 56

 65

  83

 125

 150

 175

2021

2020

NV

2020

2021

NV

ROSÉ WINES

FRANCE

Elouan, Oregon 

Daou, Paso Robles, California 

Altered Dimension, Columbia Valley, Washington 

Daou, Paso Robles, California (1.5L)

 52

62

 68

 210

2022

NV

NV

 NV

UNITED STATES
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Maison Lispaul by Shirley and David Maudry, Sancerre, Loire Valley

SAUVIGNON BLANC - France

Emmolo, Napa Valley

Honig, Napa Valley

Kathryn Hall, Napa Valley

Cade, Napa Valley

SAUVIGNON BLANC - United States

48

55

71

100

2022

2022

2022

2021

Mohua, Marlborough

Craggy Range, Te Muna, Martinborough

Greywacke, Marlborough

SAUVIGNON BLANC - New Zealand

2022     52

2023     56    

2022     65

WHITE WINES

Alverdi, Terre degli Osci

PINOT GRIGIO - Italy

 432020

942022

Benvolio Pinot Grigio, Friuli 482021



WHITE WINES
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CHARDONNAY - Burgundy, France

CHARDONNAY - United States

Clarendell “Blanc”, Bordeaux, France 

White Blend - Flora Springs "Soliloquy", Napa Valley, California, USA

SOMMELIER'S SELECTION WHITES

60

110

2019

2020

Madame Veuve Point, Pouilly-Fuissé

Domaine Matrot, Meursault, 1er Cru

Domaine Jean-Marc Boillot, Puligny-Montrachet

Phillipe Pacalet, Puligny-Montrachet

 120

 240

 255

  430

2017

2016

2018

2017

Hands of Time, Napa Valley, California 

Daou, Paso Robles, California

Beringer “Luminus”, Napa Valley, California

J Vineyards, "Estate Grown", Russian River Valley, California

Freemark Abbey, Napa Valley, California

Diatom, Santa Barbara County, California

Neyers, Carneros District, Sonoma County, California

Frank Family, Carneros, Napa Valley, California

Lingua Franca, Willamette Valley, Oregon

Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley, California

00 VGW, Willamette Valley, Oregon 

PlumpJack, Napa Valley, California

 54

 54  

56

60

 66

105

 105

110

 133

147

 153

2015

2020

2021

2014

2020

2021

2018

2019

2018

2020

2022

2019

72 



Domaine Joseph Roty, Gevery Chambertin

Domaine Louis Boillot & Fils, Gevrey-Chambertin

PINOT NOIR - Burgundy, France

215

2019    225

2019

7

RED WINES

PINOT NOIR - California

Malbec - Maal, "Biutiful", Mendoza, Argentina

Finca Martello Reserva, Rioja Spain 

G.D. Vajra “Able”, Barolo, Italy 

SOMMELIER'S SELECTION REDS

52

78

126

2020

2014

2018

PINOT NOIR - Oregon

Kate Arnold, Willamette Valley

Adelsheim, Willamette Valley 2021

Left Coast "Truffle Hill", Willamette Valley

Purple Hands, Willamette Valley

52

71

120

150

2020

2020

2018

2021

Sea Sun by Caymus

Frank Family, Carneros, Carneros

Hartford Court, Lands End, Russian River Valley

Gary Farrell, Russian River Valley

Twoemy, Russian River Valley

52

 86

    88

120

120

2019

2021

2019

2020

2021



CABERNET SAUVIGNON - California

8

RED WINES

Northstar, Columbia Valley, Washington 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - Washington State

1202015

Joel Gott, "815", Napa Valley

Daou, Paso Robles

Napa Cellars, Napa Valley

Vista Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon, Atlas Peak, Napa Valley

Cooper Cane Quilt, Napa Valley

Trinchero Family Estate, Napa Valley

Cakebread, Napa Valley

Darioush "Caravan", Napa Valley

Freemark Abbey, Napa Valley

Duckhorn, Napa Valley

Stags’ Leap Winery, Napa Valley 

Krupp Brothers, "Veraison", Napa Valley

Duckhorn, Napa Valley (3L) 

50

   60

72

85

85

95

 

130

160   

198

315

909

2020

2020

2020

2019

2021

2020

2021

2019

2018

2019

2020

2018

2018

198

180

PROPRIETARY BLENDS & OTHER - California

PROPRIETARY BLENDS - Washington State

Board Track Racer Cellars, "The Vincent", Columbia Valley 

Woodward Canyon, "Estate Reserve", Walla Walla Valley

 85

265

2018

2012

Neyers, Sage Canyon

Seghesio Zinfandel, Sonoma Valley

Opus One, Napa Valley

Opus One, Napa Valley

Opus One, Napa Valley

Opus One, Napa Valley

72

80

725

775

825

825

2019

2021

2013

2014

2015

2016



BEER
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Miller Lite, American Light Pilsner, Fort Worth, TX

Michelob Ultra, Light Lager, Saint Louis, MO

Heineken, Pure Malt Lager, Zoeterwoude, Netherlands

Budweiser, American Pale Lager, Saint Louis , MO

Stella Artois, German Pilsner, Leuven, Belgium

Blue Moon, Witbier, Golden, CO

Modelo Especial, Mexican Pilsner, Mexico City, Mexico

Shiner, Bock Lager, Shiner, TX

Revolver Blood & Honey, American Pale Wheat, Granbury, TX

Lakewood Brewing Company, Stout, Garland, TX

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

6

8

4.20% ABV

4.20% ABV

5.00% ABV

 5.00% ABV

5.20% ABV

5.40% ABV

4.40% ABV

4.40% ABV

7.00% ABV

9.10% ABV



THE ONE WITH VODKA

reyka vodka • lavender lemonade • 

soda water

14

THE ONE WITH GIN

zephyr • saint elder • lavender •

citrus • champagne float

16

THE ONE WITH WHISKEY

jack daniel's • jasmine • lemon •  

simple syrup • soda water

15

THE ONE WITH TEQUILA

avion silver • poblano • lime •

hibiscus

16

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

10

THE ONE WITH RUM

don q limon • lime • coconut •

pineapple • mint

14

THE ONE WITH MEZCAL

del maguey vida • rudy red

grapefruit • honey • lime • tajin

16

THE ONE WITH﻿ BRANSON

branson “Phantom“ vs • luxardo •

licor 43 

16

THE ONE WITH WINE

red or white wine • 

brandy • juice

14

THE 'SAINT ANN'

jefferson's reserve bourbon •

angostura and maple spice

18

THE ONE WITH CAFFEINE

absolut vanilla • espresso • 

coffee beans

18

VIEW FULL SPIRIT LIST HERE


